

MACC 316 /2020
CNR WBJP 01-002993-2020

Order No. 18 dt.13.03.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 files a petition and prays for time.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

Ld. Advocate of the O.P No 1 appears by filling fresh V-Nama alongwith W.S

Copy not served.

To 10.04.2024 for WS by OP as last chance.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri