

MACC 316 /2020
CNR WBJP 01-00-2993 -2020

Order no 26

dt.28 .08.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

It is found that OP no 2 filed WS long ago.

The case is wrongly poasted as exparte hearing.

The case is adjourned.

To 29 .11.2025 for framing of issue.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri